Learn more: CarlisleIT.com/prod-info/card-edge-connectors
HIGH-SPEED CARD EDGE AND BOARD-TO-BOARD CONNECTIVITY
Card Edge Connectors Contact System
Connectors & Accessories
FEATURES & BENEFITS
CarlisleIT’s Card Edge Connectors Contact
System is designed for high-speed, high-density
applications. Card Edge Connectors have a smooth

Sideband
PINOUTS
Cable Options with
Twinax or Coax
Edge Mount Vertical Mount
Board-to-Board Connectors
Edge Mount Vertical Mount
Total of 20 pins (2 rows of 10)
Total of 40 pins (2 rows of 20)
Total of 60 pins (2 rows of 30)
Unlike some standard card edge connectors, CIT’s Edge Mount Card Edge Contact
System offers optimized performance for current and upcoming high-speed applications
like PCIe Gen 5 and beyond. The design of the Connector System is optimized to keep
the return loss below -20 dB in the range of 8 GHz to 16 GHz as shown in the graph below.
Part Number Description Gold Plating Solder Tab Alignment Pins
MBB-VM-10-62-30-00 10 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating  
MBB-VM-10-62-30-01 10 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating 
MBB-VM-10-62-30-ST 10 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-EM-10-62-30-ST 10 pins/row EM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-VM-10-93-30-00 10 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating  
MBB-VM-10-93-30-01 10 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating 
MBB-VM-10-93-30-ST 10 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-EM-10-93-30-ST 10 pins/row EM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-VM-20-62-30-00 20 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating  
MBB-VM-20-62-30-01 20 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating 
MBB-VM-20-62-30-ST 20 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-EM-20-62-30-ST 20 pins/row EM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-VM-20-93-30-00 20 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating  
MBB-VM-20-93-30-01 20 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating 
MBB-VM-20-93-30-ST 20 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-EM-20-93-30-ST 20 pins/row EM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-VM-30-62-30-00 30 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating  
MBB-VM-30-62-30-01 30 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating 
MBB-VM-30-62-30-ST 30 pins/row VM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-EM-30-62-30-ST 30 pins/row EM board connector for 0.062” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-VM-30-93-30-00 30 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating  
MBB-VM-30-93-30-01 30 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating 
MBB-VM-30-93-30-ST 30 pins/row VM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating   
MBB-EM-30-93-30-ST 30 pins/row EM board connector for 0.093” thick PCB & 30 µin contact plating 
PCB Thickness # Positions “A” “B” “C” “D” “H” “S” “T”
62 10 9.6 12.3 1.75 3.0 1.49 12.3 17
62 20 17.6 20.3 1.75 3.0 1.49 20.3 25
62 30 25.6 28.3 1.75 3.0 1.49 28.3 33